
Prog.

Cod.�Pratica

Pos. Prima

Graduatoria

Data�
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Ragione�

Sociale

P. IVA / Cod.

Fiscale

Indirizzo

Comune

Prov.

N. Assunzioni

di�cui�M.S.

Qualifiche Di

Inquadrament

o

Importo�

Richiesto

Contributo�

Assegnato

Cap N.

1152500

Cap N.

1152510

Esito

1
M
G
1S
S5
7

1
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
2:
19

To
ta
ro
�E
m
id
io

02
42
03
70
73
2

Vi
a�
Lu
og
ov
iv
o

Le
po

ra
no

TA
4/
0

op
er
ai

34
56
1,
2

34
56
1,
2

31
10
5,
08

34
56
,1
2
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si
tiv

o

2
KM

G
E1
88

4
20

�0
6�
20
11
�1
2:
26

Pi
cc
ol
om

o�
Fr
an
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02
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50
72
2

Vi
al
e�
D
el
le
�V
ig
ne

Co
ra
to

BA
1/
0

op
er
ai

72
00

72
00

64
80

72
0
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si
tiv

o

3
TI
N
F9
B5

4�
bi
s

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
2:
26

M
as
sa
ro

Co
l�F
er

S.
R.
L.

05
92
12
00
72
0

Vi
a

Ca
m
pa
ni
a

Zo
na
�P
ip

Sa
nt
er
am

o�

In
�C
ol
le

BA
1/
0

op
er
ai

72
81

72
81

65
52

,9
72

8,
1

Po
si
tiv

o

4
A
PM

G
XG

2
5

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
2:
28

St
il�
Le
gn
o�
Sr
l

02
52
67
40
73
9

A
re
a

P.
I.P

Lo
tt
i

14
E

17
Zo
na

In
du

st
ri
al
e

Pu
ls
an
o

TA
2/
0

op
er
ai

17
85

5,
6

17
85

5,
6

16
07

0,
04

17
85

,5
6

Po
si
tiv

o

5
G
K8

XA
D
6

7
20

�0
6�
20
11
�1
2:
34

Ca
m
pa
�S
rl

03
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83
70
75
8

Ss
49
7

M
ag
lie

�
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ro
�Z
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a�
Pi
p

Sa
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ri
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1/
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i

19
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0,
8
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2,
72
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6
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A
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2:
43
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�S
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3
�
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e
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00
0
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tiv

o

7
1W

M
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11
�1
2:
43

O
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.R
.L
.
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35
66
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a

O
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o

M
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e
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/0
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00
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0
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0
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8
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U
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2:
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ia
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77
65
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9
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i
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�
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nt
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1
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6
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3,
84
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M
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Prog.

Cod.�Pratica

Pos. Prima

Graduatoria

Data�

Trasmissione

Ragione�

Sociale

P. IVA / Cod.

Fiscale

Indirizzo

Comune

Prov.

N. Assunzioni

di�cui�M.S.

Qualifiche Di

Inquadrament

o

Importo�

Richiesto

Contributo�

Assegnato

Cap N.

1152500

Cap N.

1152510

Esito

9
Q
JL
M
8T
6

26
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
2:
56

H
ot
el
�"
Il�
Q
ua
dr
ifo

gl
io
"�

D
i
M
er
af
in
a

Ro
be

rt
o

&
�C
.

03
07
68
20
71
5

St
ra
da
�

Pr
ov
in
ci
al
e

14
3

Km
.�0
,6
00

Ce
ri
gn
ol
a

FG
1/
0

op
er
ai

58
91

,3
58

91
,3

53
02

,1
7

58
9,
13
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si
tiv

o

10
V7

5G
IP
0

36
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
3:
09

S.
I.C

.A
.

Sa
s

D
i

F.
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co
no

�&
�C

02
15

25
40

72
6
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a

D
on

Pr
im

o

M
az
zo
la
ri

Ru
vo

D
i

Pu
gl
ia

BA
2/
2

im
pi
eg
at
i
�

op
er
ai

24
60

0
24

60
0

22
14

0
24

60
Po

si
tiv

o

11
X7

YP
B3

3
47

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
3:
25

A
ss
oc
ia
zi
on

e
Pu

bb
lic
a

A
ss
is
te
nz
a

Vo
lo
nt
ar
i

So
cc
or
so

93
01
13
60
71
1

Vi
a�
M
an
da
ra

Fo
gg
ia

FG
3/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i
�

op
er
ai

25
37

0,
95

25
37

0,
95

22
83

3,
86

25
37

,1
Po

si
tiv

o

12
J7
BU

A
D
6

49
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
3:
30

G
io
va
nn

iP
ao
lo

Ii
So
c.

Co
op

.�S
oc
ia
le
\

03
60
94
10
71
1

Vi
a�
Ca
rd
uc
ci

Tr
oi
a

FG
11
/0

im
pi
eg
at
i
�

op
er
ai

15
36

15
,2
8

15
36

15
,2
8

13
82

53
,7
5

15
36

1,
53

Po
si
tiv

o

13
1Z
9J
Q
Q
2

55
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
3:
38

Sa
m
pe

i
02
41
15
40
71
5

Vi
a�
Fe
de

ri
co
�Ii

Lu
ce
ra

FG
15
/0

op
er
ai

13
76
30
,5
1

13
76
30
,5
1

12
38
67
,4
6

13
76
3,
05

Po
si
tiv

o

14
KE
W
0F
D
5

56
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
3:
41

Co
ns
ul
ta
nt
�S
er
vi
ce
�S
rl

02
54
84
30
73
1

Vi
a�
A
br
uz
zo

Ta
ra
nt
o

TA
1/
1

im
pi
eg
at
i

26
20
0

26
20
0

23
58
0

26
20

Po
si
tiv

o

15
08
BN

N
S4

68
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
3:
51

Ca
ff
e'
�R
om

a�
Sn
c

06
90
50
20
72
0

Pi
az
za
�

Ve
sc
ov
ad
o

M
on

op
ol
i

BA
1/
0

op
er
ai

10
09

9,
52

10
09

9,
52

90
89

,5
7

10
09

,9
5

Po
si
tiv

o

16
1R

C8
TQ

1
72

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
3:
57

L.
�&
�V
.�B

ar
na
ba
�S
nc

00
91
11
60
72
9

C.
D
a
M
ac
ch
ia

D
i

M
on

te

M
on

op
ol
i

BA
1/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i

99
32

,1
5

99
32

,1
5

89
38

,9
4

99
3,
22

Po
si
tiv

o

17
K6

G
LP
I5

76
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
4:
02

Sa
nv
ito

�D
r.
�P
ie
rp
ao
lo

05
15
02
60
72
6

Vi
a�
Zu
pp

et
ta

Ba
ri

BA
1/
0

im
pi
eg
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i

81
38
,6
1

81
38
,6
1

73
24
,7
5

81
3,
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tiv

o
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25
CD

E8
N
13

97
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
5:
06

M
ar
ia
no

D
ot
t.

G
ia
nf
ra
nc
o

06
11
75
90
72
6

Vi
a�
G
.�G

iu
st
i

Co
nv
er
sa
n

o

BA
1/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i

81
38

,6
1

81
38

,6
1

73
24

,7
5

81
3,
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si
tiv
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Prog.

Cod.�Pratica

Pos. Prima

Graduatoria

Data�

Trasmissione

Ragione�

Sociale

P. IVA / Cod.

Fiscale

Indirizzo

Comune

Prov.

N. Assunzioni

di�cui�M.S.

Qualifiche Di

Inquadrament

o

Importo�

Richiesto

Contributo�

Assegnato

Cap N.

1152500

Cap N.

1152510

Esito
18

H
D
H
3V

B1
78

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
4:
06

F.
Ll
i�C
ar
pa
re
lli
�S
rl

04
89
89
90
72
8

Vi
a�
Sa
lv
em

in
i

M
on

op
ol
i

BA
2/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i
�

op
er
ai

21
80

4,
19

21
80

4,
19

19
62

3,
77

21
80

,4
2

Po
si
tiv

o

19
TP
E5
ZN

3
79

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
4:
06

Q
ua
tt
ro

Ze
ro

Q
ua
tt
ro

Sr
l

03
16
68
40
71
4

Vi
a�

D
om

od
os
so
la

M
ila
no

M
I

3/
3

im
pi
eg
at
i
�

op
er
ai

48
72

0
48

72
0

43
84

8
48

72
Po

si
tiv

o

20
JJ
H
O
5S
1

81
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
4:
14

Le
cc
e

Ci
tt
a'

U
ni
ve
rs
ita

ri
a�
Sc
rl

04
05
75
90
75
6

Vi
a
D
e
Pi
et
ro

Sn
c

C/
O

O
ff
ic
in
e

Ca
nt
el
m
o

Le
cc
e

LE
3/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i
�

op
er
ai

21
33

7,
53

N
eg
at
iv
o

pe
r

de
co
rr
en

za
�

te
rm

in
i�

ri
sc
on

tr
o

al
la

ri
ch
ie
st
a

di

in
te
gr
az
io
ne

21
BU

W
S3
B3

84
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
4:
21

A
ut
of
or
ni
tu
re

S.

A
nt
on

io
�S
.R
.L
.

03
38
49
10
72
9

Vi
a�
M
g.
�M

un
no

M
on

op
ol
i

BA
1/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i

12
57
0,
69

12
57
0,
69

11
31
3,
62

12
57
,0
7

Po
si
tiv

o

22
FE
6P

L8
7

91
20

�0
6�
20

11
�1
4:
53

A
da
ve
r�
Sr
l

06
59

91
80

72
3

Vi
a�
M
el
o�
D
a�
Ba

ri
Ba

ri
BA

1/
1

im
pi
eg
at
i

14
42

6,
38

14
42

6,
38

12
98

3,
74

14
42

,6
4

Po
si
tiv

o

23
2V

FX
0P

7
92

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
4:
59

Bo
ve
�P
or
fir
io

02
00
79
70
75
5

P.
Zz
a

D
el
la

Li
be

rt
à

Ru
ff
an
o

LE
1/
1

im
pi
eg
at
i

22
27
6

22
27
6

20
04
8,
4

22
27
,6

Po
si
tiv

o

24
FN

46
BP

4
95

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
5:
01

D
ip
al
m
a�
Vi
to

03
23
34
10
72
3

P.
Zz
a�
M
ili
te

M
on

op
ol
i

BA
1/
0

op
er
ai

91
11
,3

91
11
,3

82
00
,1
7

91
1,
13

Po
si
tiv

o
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Prog.

Cod.�Pratica

Pos. Prima

Graduatoria

Data�

Trasmissione

Ragione�

Sociale

P. IVA / Cod.

Fiscale

Indirizzo

Comune

Prov.

N. Assunzioni

di�cui�M.S.

Qualifiche Di

Inquadrament

o

Importo�

Richiesto

Contributo�

Assegnato

Cap N.

1152500

Cap N.

1152510

Esito

26
1I
W
74
I7

99
20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
5:
25

So
ut
he

rn
Vi
si
on

s

S.
A
.S
.

06
78
22
30
72
3

Vi
a

Ve
cc
hi
a

O
sp
ed

al
e

St
r.

Pr
iv
at
a

M
on

op
ol
i

BA
1/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i

12
57

0,
61

12
57

0,
61

11
31

3,
55

12
57

,0
6

Po
si
tiv

o

27
76
9H

2Z
4

10
0

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
5:
31

Ba
rn
ab
a

M
ac
ch
in
e

A
gr
ic
ol
e�
Sr
l

05
85
69
90
72
5

St
ra
da

St
at
al
e

Km
.�1
00

�3
6,
40

0

G
io
ia

D
el

Co
lle

BA
1/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i

12
30

0
12

30
0

11
07

0
12

30
Po

si
tiv

o

28
H
H
3S
1L
4

10
4

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
5:
55

Ve
rd
eg
ig
lio

Ra
g.

M
as
si
m
o

03
79
00
60
72
1

Vi
a

Vi
tt
or
io

Ve
ne

to

M
on

op
ol
i

BA
1/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i

81
38

,6
1

81
38

,6
1

73
24

,7
5

81
3,
86

Po
si
tiv

o

29
FE
IZ
88
3

10
7

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
6:
02

Ca
lle
a�
Vi
nc
en

zo
�S
rl

04
38
34
10
72
9

Vi
a�
Bu

on
ar
ro
ti

M
on

op
ol
i

BA
1/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i

12
57
0,
69

12
57
0,
69

11
31
3,
62

12
57
,0
7

Po
si
tiv

o

30
0Q

VI
RT

6
11
0

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
6:
07

M
an
ci
ni
�S
rl

05
49
57
50
72
0

C.
D
a�
Po

zz
ov
iv
o

Po
lig
na
no

�

A
�M

ar
e

BA
1/
1

op
er
ai

18
55

0,
8

18
55

0,
8

16
69

5,
72

18
55

,0
8

Po
si
tiv

o

31
7F
O
43

61
11

2
20

�0
6�
20

11
�1
6:
15

Co
nt
in
is
io
�F
ili
pp

o
02

97
97

60
72

1
Vi
a�
G
.�B

ov
io

A
lta

m
ur
a

BA
2/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i

14
30

3,
4

14
30

3,
4

12
87

3,
06

14
30

,3
4

Po
si
tiv
o

32
6U

S8
E5
5

11
4

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
6:
18

Co
nd

ot
te
�D
'A
cq
ua

03
25
15
60
72
2

Vi
a�
D
ia
z

M
on

op
ol
i

BA
1/
0

im
pi
eg
at
i

91
11
,3

91
11
,3

82
00
,1
7

91
1,
13

Po
si
tiv

o
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r
M
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o
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5/
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i
�
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ai
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1,
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8
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Prog.

Cod.�Pratica

Pos. Prima

Graduatoria

Data�

Trasmissione

Ragione�

Sociale

P. IVA / Cod.

Fiscale

Indirizzo

Comune

Prov.

N. Assunzioni

di�cui�M.S.

Qualifiche Di

Inquadrament

o

Importo�

Richiesto

Contributo�

Assegnato

Cap N.

1152500

Cap N.

1152510

Esito

34
RS
81
3G

4
12
8

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
7:
07

It
al
do

lc
i�S
rl

05
56
87
10
72
6

Vi
a�
D
el
l'E
ur
o

Ba
rl
et
ta

BA T

1/
1

op
er
ai

39
20

0
N
eg
at
iv
o

pe
r

de
co
rr
en

za
�

te
rm

in
i�

ri
sc
on

tr
o

al
la

ri
ch
ie
st
a

di

in
te
gr
az
io
ne

�
35

U
0A

N
34
6

14
0

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
7:
50

D
om

us
Co

nc
or
di
ae

So
c.
Co

op
.S
oc
ia
le

A

R.
L.
�O
nl
us

07
21
16
70
72
9

Vi
a�
A
m
en

do
la

Ba
ri

BA
57
/4
0

im
pi
eg
at
i
�

op
er
ai

17
22

31
9,
74

17
22

31
9,
74

15
50

08
7,
77

17
22

31
,9
7

Po
si
tiv

o

36
O
1Q

EV
K3

14
2
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�0
6�
20
11
�1
8:
12

Ra
di
o

Po
po

la
re

Sa
le
nt
o

90
20
12
10
73
0

Pi
az
za
�P
io
�X

Ta
ra
nt
o

TA
3/
3

im
pi
eg
at
i

48
57
8,
2

48
57
8,
2

43
72
0,
38

48
57
,8
2

Po
si
tiv

o

37
L5
W
H
W
J7

14
5

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
8:
51

St
ud

io
Lo
re
'
D
i
Lo
re
'

N
ic
ol
a

07
13

17
80

72
3

Vi
a

D
an
te

A
lig
hi
er
i

A
lta

m
ur
a

BA
1/
1

im
pi
eg
at
i

12
00
0

N
eg
at
iv
o

pe
r

de
co
rr
en
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�

te
rm

in
i�

ri
sc
on

tr
o

al
la

ri
ch
ie
st
a

di

in
te
gr
az
io
ne

�
38

M
VM

D
BM

5
14
8

20
�0
6�
20
11
�1
8:
55

St
ir
o

E
Cu

ci
to

D
i

D
ir
en

zo
�D
or
ot
ea

07
09

97
00

72
1

Vi
a�
Br
ig
a

A
lta

m
ur
a

BA
2/
2

op
er
ai

19
20

0
N
eg
at
iv
o

pe
r

de
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rr
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�
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rm
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i�

ri
sc
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tr
o
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a
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gr
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